FUNZIONAMENTO DIDATTICO ASSEMBLEA SINDACALE 28/03/2022
PLESSO FERRETTI

SCUOLA DELL'INFANZIA

SEZ. USCITA
11,00
13,15
16,15
16,15
11,15
13,15
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SCUOLA PRIMARIA

CLASSE | USCITA
1A 13,25
1B 13,25
1C 13,25
2A 13,33
2B 13,33
2C 13,33
3A 11,40
3B 13,40
3C 13,40
4A 13,33
4B 13,33
4C 10,40
4D 13,33
5A 11,40
5B 12,40
5C 10,30
5D 13,25
5E 13,25




